
ي 
شار

ه م
شگا

فرو
1/540/000

1/838/000

1/905/000

1/807/000

2/718/000

3/302/000

4/126/000

4/225/000

4/213/000

1/337/000

2/496/000

3/968/000

اجرا از 12 / 11 / 1401 تا اطلاع ثانوي 



ي 
شار

ه م
شگا

فرو
1/172/000

1/172/000

2/283/000

2/494/000

3/240/000

3/318/000

4/835/000

4/918/000

6/646/000

6/648/000

8/728/000

10/850/000

6/791/000

17/428/000

21/183/000

42/030/000

اجرا از 12 / 11 / 1401 تا اطلاع ثانوي 
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